
246 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 8 

IBE HIGH COUNTRY RUN 
By. JOHN· PASCOE Price ls. 6d. 

THE TREES OF NEW ZEALAND 
By L. CocKA YNE and E. PHILLIPS TURNER 

Fourth Edition, revised in part, 1958 
Earlier editions of this book have proved immensely popular 

wirth teachers, students, and many rotllers as a guide to 
iden1lifyiing quliclcl.y and acCU!l'ately, itrees enooUttlltered in 
country districts, botanical gardens, and reserves; 

182 pages, illustrated. Price 25s. 

PLANT PROTECTION IN NEW ZEALAND 
A comprehensive· guide to professional growers, students, 

and home gardeners. 
704 pages, heavily illustrated. Price 56s. 

TIMBER PRESERVATION IN NEW ZEALAND 
Prepared by the Timber Preservation Authority. 

20 pages. Price ls. 6d. 

STUDENTS' FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND 
AND OUILYING ISLANDS 

'By T. W. KIRK, F.L.S. 
406 pages, bound in cloth. 

1HE MAORI TODAY 
(Third Edition) 

Price 24s. 

Produced by the Maori Affairs and Tourist and Publicity 
Departments. 

56 pages, illustrated. Price 5s. 6d. 

HANDBOOK TO THE ELECTRIC WIRING 
REGULATIONS 1961 

Price 5s. 6d. 

NEW ZEALAND BOILER CODE 
284 pages. Price 30s. 

MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES 
By W. J. PHILLIPPS 

212 pages, illustrated. Price 18s. 

THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE 
By ROGER DUFF 

400 pages, illustrated. Price 55s. 

ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI 
By RAYMOND FIR'IH 

Professor of Anthropology in the UniversHy of London. 
520 pages. Price 50s. 

TE AO HOU (THE MAORI MAGAZI•NE) 
Published quarterly by the Maori Affairs Department. 
Annuail subscription 7s. 6d. Price 2s. 6d. per copy. 

THE ARTS OF THE MAORI 
i6 pages. Price 12s. 6d. 

. iPOMPA!LUER 
THE HOUSE AND THE MISSION 

Compiled by J. R. CoLE 

Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbull Library. 
44 pages, illustrated. Price 2s. 6d. 

TASMAN AND NEW ZEALAND 
A Bibliographical Study 

]3y E. A. MCCoRMICK 
72 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d. 

SA!MUEIL !BUTLER 
AT 

MESOPOTAMIA 
By PETER BROMLEY MAUNG 

66 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d. 

WAR· IN THE TUSSOCK 
Te Kooti and the Battle at Te Porere 

By ORMOND WILSON 
72 pages. Price 5s. 

THE WAIMATE MISSION STATION 
Hy M. W. STANDISH 

52 pages, illustrated. Price 4s. 6d. 

THE PAREMATA BARRACKS 
By R. I. M. BURNETI 

32 pages, illustrated. Price 3s. 6d. 

WEST COA:ST REGION 
(National Resources Survey, Part I) 

Compiled by the Town and Country Planning Branch, 
Ministry of Works. 

180 pages, plus 7 maps, profusely illustrated. Price 35s. 

1BAY OF PLENTY REGION 
(National Re.sources Survey, Part TI) 

348 pages, plus 6 maps, profusely illustrated. Price 65s. 

NORilILAND REGION 
(National Resources Survey, Part III) 

202 pages, plus 7 maps, profusely illustrated. Price 45s. 

WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY 
REPORT 1960 

Price 2s. 6d. 

SUPPLEMENTARY RBPORT-IBE WEST COAST 
COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY, OCTOBER 1960 

24 pages. Price ls. 6d. 

THE RETURN OF T1HE FUGITIVES 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON Price ls. 6d. 

CHANGE IN THE V'.AJJLEY 
By GEOFFREY NEES Price ls. 6d. 

A IDSTORY OF GOLD MINING IN NEW ZEALAND 
By J. H. M. SALMON Price 37s. 6d. 

NEW ZEALAND OR RECOIJLECTIONS OF IT 
By EDWARD MARKHAM Price 30s. 

TIMBER PRESERVATION IN NEW ZEALAND 
Issued By 

The Timber Preserva:tion Authority 1963 
New Zealand 'Specifications. 7s. 6d. 

FROM KBNT TO WELLINGTON 
PART ONE 

By MICHAEL TuRNBULL Price ls. 6d. 

FROM KENT TO WBI.JLINGTON 
PART Two 

By MICHAEL TURNBULL Price ls. 6d. 

MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS 
By ROGER DUFF Price ls. 6d, 

PAUL'S PENNY 
A study in Private and Public Finance 

By W. B. SUTCH Price ls. 6d. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES ..... . 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS~ 
Control of Prices Act: Price Order . 
Customs Tariff : Notices ..... . 
Electricians Act : Notice ...... ...... .. .... 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, 
Maori Affairs Act : Notices 
Meteorological Table ...... 
Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices 
Motor Launch Regulations: Notice 
Potato Growing Industry Act: Notice 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act: Notice .... .. 
Reserve Bank Statement ..... . 
Schedule of Contracts ...... .. .. .. 
Town and Country Planning Act: Notices ..... . 
Transport Act: Notices ...... 

etc. 

PAGE 

237 

221 

236 

219 

236 

229 
234 
223 
224 
228 
231 
222 
228 
229 

223, 225 
235 
230 
235 
228 
222 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 215-19 

Price 2s.· BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1965 


