THE HIGH COUNTRY RUNBy JOHN PASCOEPrice 1s. 6d.

THE TREES OF NEW ZEALAND

By L. Cockayne and E. Phillips Turner

Fourth Edition, revised in part, 1958 Earlier editions of this book have proved immensely popular with teachers, students, and many others as a guide to identifying quickly and accurately, trees encountered in country districts, botanical gardens, and reserves. 182 pages, illustrated. Price 25s.

PLANT PROTECTION IN NEW ZEALAND A comprehensive guide to professional growers, students, and home gardeners. 704 pages, heavily illustrated. Price 56s.

TIMBER PRESERVATION IN NEW ZEALAND Prepared by the Timber Preservation Authority. 20 pages. Price 1s. 6d.

STUDENTS' FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND AND OUTLYING ISLANDS By T. W. Kirk, f.l.s.

406 pages, bound in cloth. Price 24s.

THE MAORI TODAY (Third Edition)

Produced by the Maori Affairs and Tourist and Publicity Departments.

56 pages, illustrated. Price 5s. 6d.

HANDBOOK TO THE ELECTRIC WIRING REGULATIONS 1961 Price 58. 6d.

NEW ZEALAND BOILER CODE 284 pages. Price 30s.

MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES By W. J. PHILLIPPS

212 pages, illustrated. Price 18s.

THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE By Roger Duff

400 pages, illustrated. Price 55s. ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI

By RAYMOND FIRTH Professor of Anthropology in the University of London. 520 pages. Price 50s.

TE AO HOU (THE MAORI MAGAZINE)Published quarterly by the Maori Affairs Department.Annual subscription 7s. 6d.Price 2s. 6d. per copy.

THE ARTS OF THE MAORI 56 pages. Price 12s. 6d.

POMPALLIER THE HOUSE AND THE MISSION Compiled by J. R. Cole Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbull Library. 44 pages, illustrated. Price 2s. 6d.

TASMAN AND NEW ZEALAND A Bibliographical Study By E. A. MCCORMICK 72 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d.

SAMUEL BUTLER AT

MESOPOTAMIA By PETER BROMLEY MALING 66 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d.

WAR IN THE TUSSOCK Te Kooti and the Battle at Te Porere

 By ORMOND WILSON

 72 pages.
 Price 5s.

 THE WAIMATE MISSION STATION

 By M. W. Standish

52 pages, illustrated.

By R. I. M. BURNETT 32 pages, illustrated. Price 3s. 6d. WEST COAST REGION (National Resources Survey, Part I) Compiled by the Town and Country Planning Branch, Ministry of Works. 180 pages, plus 7 maps, profusely illustrated. Price 35s. BAY OF PLENTY REGION (National Resources Survey, Part II) 348 pages, plus 6 maps, profusely illustrated. Price 65s. NORTHLAND REGION (National Resources Survey, Part III) 202 pages, plus 7 maps, profusely illustrated. Price 45s. WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY REPORT 1960 Price 2s. 6d. SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT—THE WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY, OCTOBER 1960 24 pages. Price 1s. 6d. THE RETURN OF THE FUGITIVES By RODERICK FINLAYSON Price 1s. 6d. CHANGE IN THE VALLEY By GEOFFREY NEES Price 1s. 6d. A HISTORY OF GOLD MINING IN NEW ZEALAND By J. H. M. SALMON Price 37s. 6d. NEW ZEALAND OR RECOLLECTIONS OF IT By EDWARD MARKHAM Price 30s. TIMBER PRESERVATION IN NEW ZEALAND Issued By The Timber Preservation Authority 1963 New Zealand Specifications. 7s. 6d. FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON PART ONE By MICHAEL TURNBULL Price 1s. 6d. FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON PART TWO By MICHAEL TURNBULL Price 1s. 6d.

THE PAREMATA BARRACKS

MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS By Roger Duff Price 1s. 6d.

PAUL'S PENNY

A study in Private and Public Finance By W. B. SUTCH Price 1s. 6d.

CONTENTS

					PAGE
Advertisements					237
Appointments					221
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES	 .	•••••		•••••	236
DEFENCE NOTICES					219
LAND TRANSFER ACT:]	NOTICES				236
MISCELLANEOUS Control of Prices Act: Customs Tariff: Noti Electricians Act: Not Land Districts, Lan Maori Affairs Act: Meteorological Table Motor Drivers Regu Motor Launch Regu Potato Growing Indi	ces tice d Reserv Notices e lations: 1 lations:	ved, Revo	•ked, et	c	223 224 228 231 222 228 222
Public Works Act: I Regulations Act: Noi Reserve Bank Statem Schedule of Contract Town and Country P	Land Take tice ent ts lanning A	en, etc.	······	223,	225 235 230 235 228
Transport Act: Noti PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS		 ICIL, AND	 Warran	 тз 21	

BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1965

Price 4s. 6d.